Date

2021-10-22

2022-04-08
2022-06-23

2022-11-25
2023-04-14

2023-10-05

2023-11-10
2024-04-19

2024-11-07

2024-11-21

2025-05-16

Mileage Description

12962

25877
32376

46124
59832

73791

77994
95392

113089

114977

135698

Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Radar/Camera
Volvo / Polestar Onderhoud basis

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Remvloeistof

Banden

Banden

Radar/Camera

Banden

Banden

check aandrijv

Volvo / Polestar Onderhoud basis
Int luchtfilter

check slijtaged

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden

Volvo / Polestar Onderhoud basis
check slijtaged
Ruitewiss.blad V

APK zonder beurt



